Art.-No.

822101035

Clever sein.
Kopp einschalten.

116

INFRAcontrol PR-AP 360° IP20 INFRAcontrol presence detector, color white,
On-wall-ceiling mounting, protection degree IP20, Detection angle 360°,

Detection range 16m, recommend mounting high 2,5m, swichting time 5 Sec. _
- 15 min., light treshold adjustable 10 - 500 Lux, 3-wire device for ohmic and
inductive Load, Power supply 230 VAC, 50 Hz, rated current 16A, —

Incandescent max. 2.000 W, Fluorescent max. 2.000 W, LED-Loads suitible.

Energy saving lamps suitable. Protection class II. IR remote control.
| @]Leof
Technical data 822101035 '

Model

Mounting method

Colour

Degree of protection (IP)
Optimum mounting height

Max. transmission range frontally
Frequency

Nominal voltage

Detection angle horizontal
Response value luminosity

Max. starting current

LIN|N ON  OFF v
Presence detector ué C € (O] p
Surface mounted (plaster) L C bl €N
White
3 KON 04
IP20 8m %
<0,9W max. 360 W

2.5m
16m
50Hz
230V
360°
10-5001x
16A

Technical details, pictures and performance specifications given herein are only non-binding information and must not be seen as guaranteed product characteristics. Amendments based on technical
progress, modification of standards or production process or improvement of engineering are explicitly subject to change.

Heinrich Kopp GmbH | Alzenauer StraBe 68 | 63796 Kahl/Main | Tel. +49 6188 40-0 | E-Mail: vertrieb@kopp.eu | www.kopp.eu




