

ArtNo.	VE	PG	EAN
822101035	1	116	

INFRAcontrol PR-AP 360° IP20 INFRAcontrol presence detector, color white, On-wall-ceiling mounting, protection degree IP20, Detection angle 360°, Detection range 16m, recommend mounting high 2,5m, swichting time 5 Sec. - 15 min., light treshold adjustable 10 - 500 Lux, 3-wire device for ohmic and inductive Load, Power supply 230 VAC, 50 Hz, rated current 16A, Incandescent max. 2.000 W, Fluorescent max. 2.000 W, LED-Loads suitible. Energy saving lamps suitable. Protection class II. IR remote control.

Technical data		822101035
Model	Presence detector	
Mounting method	Surface mounted (plaster)	
Colour	White	
Degree of protection (IP)	IP20	
Optimum mounting height	2.5m	
Max. transmission range frontally	16m	
Frequency	50Hz	
Nominal voltage	230V	
Detection angle horizontal	360°	
Response value luminosity	10-500lx	
Max. starting current	16A	























Technical details, pictures and performance specifications given herein are only non-binding information and must not be seen as guaranteed product characteristics. Amendments based on technical progress, modification of standards or production process or improvement of engineering are explicitly subject to change.